Osadchuk Polina Oleksandrivna

Category Family member

Last position neHcioHep, aenyTaT MorpebiBCbKOI CiNbCbKOI pagun

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Osadchuk Mykhailo Volodymyrovych

FMoBUMHCLKNIA PanOHHNIN BINCbKOBUIA

KoMmicapiaT , BincbkoBun Komicap

Osadchuk Volodymyr Volodymyrovych

N

son

husband

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

rneHcioHep, genyTtaT
MorpebiBCbKOI CiIbCbKOT paan

rneHcioHep, aenyTaT
MorpebiBCbKOI CiNlbCbKOT paan

K3 "UeHTp NMMCA y
FnobnHcbkoMy panoHi" A3MCM
c. MNorpebu, genyTat
MorpebiBCbKOI CiIbCbKOT paaw

K3 "UenTp NMMCAO y
FnobuHcbkoMy panoHi" A3IMNCM
c. Morpebwu, penyTat
MorpebiBCbKOI CiNIbCLKOT paan

1 604,92

1 215,65

4 545,74

3 200,11

1780,24

1 485,55

1 443,93

7 505,66
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 52398.0sg. m (4) 77.3sq. m (1) —
2018 52398.0sg. m (4) 77.3s9. m (1) —
2017 52398.0sq. m (4) 77.3sq. m (1) —
2016 52398.0sg.m (4) 77.3sq. m (1) 13.6sg. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —

2017 —

2016 ¢ Chery Amulet 2007

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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